The improved model CT3288ARA Passive Voltage Probe offers both high performance and
cost effectiveness when used with your high frequency oscilloscopes and now a new
expanded offering of connection accessories.  Featuring a 500MHz bandwidth with fixed
10x attenuation, the probe is compatible with popular scopes from Agilent®, LeCroy, and
Tektronix®.
The probe is ideal for electronic, industrial or control applications.  Model CT3288ARA
includes a readout actuator pin (sense pin) which makes it compatible with oscilloscopes
that automatically detect and display the probe attenuation factor.

Kit Includes:
Probe and accessories listed below.  (Replaces CT3288RA)
ORDER InFORMATIOn:
Toll Free: 888-256-2246 (US Only)
Phone: 714-221-9330
Fax: 714-921-9849
22820 Savi Ranch Pkwy
Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
COnTACT InFO:
KIT COnTEnTs:
1. Sprung Hook, 5 mm, Grey CT2709A-8 1
2. GND Lead w/Alligator Clip CT2710-12-8 1
3. BNC Adapter, 5 mm CT2708 1
4. Replacement tip, Grey CT2711A-8 1
5. Deluxe Trimmer Tool CT3648 1
6. IC Tip Insulator, 5 mm, Grey CT2713A-8 1
7. Tip Insulator, 5 mm, Grey CT2712A-8 1
8. Identifier Rings (5 x 2 colors) CT3662 1
9. Twin Lead Adapter, 5mm CT3679 (1) 1 New
10. SMT IC Test Clip, Grey CT3659-8 3 New
11. GND Lead w/0.6 mm Jack CT3669-15-8 1 New